Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Curtis - (879489) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.64
2:27.45
2:27.57
2:27.98
2:28.41
2:29.28
2:30.76
2:30.84
2:31.73
2:31.85
2:32.64
2:32.98
2:33.00
2:33.89
2:34.84
2:35.39
2:35.55
2:36.59
2:36.65
2:37.04
2:38.64
2:39.19
2:41.24
2:43.44
2:45.44

2:46.19

n.cA 4N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

573
564
563
558
553
543
528
527
518
516
508
505
505
496
487
482
480
471
470
467
453
448
431
414

Round

r r r r r r M mM m I I =mMm T I T I M mMm m I T T

-n

I I

Date

11/03/17
12/03/16
18/12/16
22/10117
17112117
10/03/18
16/10/16
30/10/16
20/11/16
28/11/15
05/12/15
20/06/15
06/11/16
29/11/14
21/12114
10/05/14
19/01/14
23/03/14
01/10/17
27/10113
11/05/13
30/11/13
03/03/13
24/01/15
28/10/12
2471112

4ninci4n

Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Windsor Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

A P ada Aam Mo

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Basildon
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Bedford
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes
Luton
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Flitwick

Pimalani~ Aa

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Flitwick 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4

4

3

3
C Beds SS 2

4
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4

.

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



.0U. 1V
2:53.73
3:06.67

3:18.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.28
2:28.41
2:27.98
2:36.65
2:26.64
2:27.57
2:31.73
2:33.00
2:30.84
2:30.76
2:27.45
2:32.64
2:31.85
2:32.98
2:43.44
2:34.84
2:33.89
2:35.39
2:36.59
2:35.55
2:39.19
2:37.04
2:38.64
2:41.24
2:46.19
2:45.44
2:50.10
2:53.73
3:06.67
3:18.08

Copyright 2024

345
278
232

WA Pts

543
553
558
470
573
563
518
505
527
528
564
508
516
505
414
487
496
482
471
480
448
467
453
431
394
399
367
345
278
232

Round

F

I I T T m I I

Mmoo m

m I I

I T T I T I I T m I

121vor 12
25/02/12
21/01/12
26/11/11

Date

10/03/18
17112117
22/10/17
01/10/17
11/03/17
18/12/16
20/11/16
06/11/16
30/10/16
16/10/16
12/03/16
05/12/15
28/11/15
20/06/15
24/01/15
21/12114
29/11/14
10/05/14
23/03/14
19/01/14
30/11/13
27/10/113
11/05/13
03/03/13
2411112
28/10/12
12/05/12
25/02/12
21/01/112
26/11/11

IVIlU DEUS VpEll vieet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Dlyyleswaue
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Basildon
Flitwick
Luton
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Bedford
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

PagsZ/Z

FIWICK
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Flitwick 4
C Beds SS 2
Flitwick 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2

3

4

3
Flitwick 3
C Beds SS 3

4
C Beds SS 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



