Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Curtis - (879489) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.64	573	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
2:27.45	564	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
2:27.57	563	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
2:27.98	558	Н	22/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:28.41	553	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
2:29.28	543	F	10/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
2:30.76	528	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
2:30.84	527	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:31.73	518	Н	20/11/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
2:31.85	516	Н	28/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
2:32.64	508	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:32.98	505	F	20/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes		3
2:33.00	505	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	2
2:33.89	496	Н	29/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
2:34.84	487	F	21/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
2:35.39	482	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
2:35.55	480	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:36.59	471	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
2:36.65	470	Н	01/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
2:37.04	467	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:38.64	453	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:39.19	448	Н	30/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bletchley	Flitwick	4
2:41.24	431	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
2:43.44	414	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:45.44	399	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
2:46.19	394	Н	24/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
pyright 202	4	Ц	10/0E/10	Mid Dada Open Maat	Diagloowede	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

2.30.10	307	п	12/UJ/12	INILI DEUS OPEN MEEL	DIYYIESWAUE	FILWICK	Page 2 / 2
2:53.73	345	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
3:06.67	278	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
3:18.08	232	Н	26/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.28	543	F	10/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
2:28.41	553	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
2:27.98	558	Н	22/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:36.65	470	Н	01/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
2:26.64	573	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
2:27.57	563	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
2:31.73	518	Н	20/11/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
2:33.00	505	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	2
2:30.84	527	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:30.76	528	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
2:27.45	564	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
2:32.64	508	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:31.85	516	Н	28/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
2:32.98	505	F	20/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes		3
2:43.44	414	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:34.84	487	F	21/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
2:33.89	496	Н	29/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
2:35.39	482	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
2:36.59	471	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
2:35.55	480	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:39.19	448	Н	30/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bletchley	Flitwick	4
2:37.04	467	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:38.64	453	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:41.24	431	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
2:46.19	394	Н	24/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
2:45.44	399	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
2:50.10	367	Н	12/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:53.73	345	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
3:06.67	278	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
3:18.08	232	Н	26/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4